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Questions

United Nations came into being on.

The set of fundamental principles and objectives which a country has to follow to establish
relations with other countries is called.

Total memebrs of E.C.O. are.

The biggest issue between Pakistan and India is.

Where was the fifth meeting of heads of SAARC held.

The organization of the Islamic Countries is.

When was the seventh meeting of heads of SAARC held.

Pakistan and Nepal have agreed to set up a joint economic commission.

When did United Nation sent a representative to India and Pakistan to review the Kashmir
issue.

In 1947 the first country to recognize Pakistan is.

The targed of Agsa Mosque fire took place in.

When was the fifth meeting of heads of SAARC held.

In January 2004, in whihc city of Pakistan, SAARC Conference was held

The capital of sri lanka .

First Country to recognize Pakistan was.

Answers Choice

A. October 24, 1944
B. April 14, 1945

. October 24, 1945

. November 24, 1946

. Foreign policy

. Reformer policy
Internal pooicy
. Welfare policy

Four
Three
Seven
Ten

. River Water issue
Kashmir issue
Border issue
Afghanistan issue

Pakistan
. Maldives
Nepal
Bhutan

UNO
NAM
ALO
oiC

1985
1993
2005
2008

1983
1984
1985
1986
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1946
1948
1956
1957
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Nepal

. Bangladesh
Iran

Japan

1967
1989
1966
1932

1985
1987
1990
2002
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. Karachi

. Islamabad
. Lahore

. Rawalpindi

. Kathmindu
. Colombus
. Thimpu

. America

. Afghanistan
C. China
D. Iran

A
B
C
D
A. Male
B
C
D
A
B
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The formation of OIC wassuggested in.

the defence Pact between Pakistan , Iran, Turkey and Britain is called.

Where was the Eleventh meeting of heads of SAARC Held.

Pakistan with the alliance of America signed a SEATO treaty.

From............ the diplomatic realtions are established between Pakistan and Japan.
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. Makkah
. Madina

D. Riyadh

o
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. Istanbul pact
. Tashkent pact
. Geneva Accord

Pakistan

. Maldives

. Bhutan

1953
1955
1956

1953
1954

D. 1955



