

Pakistan Movement and Emergence of Pakistan

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
OI .	Questions	A. October 24, 1944
1	United Nations came into being on.	B. April 14, 1945 C. October 24, 1945 D. November 24, 1946
2	The set of fundamental principles and objectives which a country has to follow to establish relations with other countries is called.	A. Foreign policy B. Reformer policy C. Internal pooicy D. Welfare policy
3	Total memebrs of E.C.O. are.	A. Four B. Three C. Seven D. Ten
4	The biggest issue between Pakistan and India is.	A. River Water issue B. Kashmir issue C. Border issue D. Afghanistan issue
5	Where was the fifth meeting of heads of SAARC held.	A. Pakistan B. Maldives C. Nepal D. Bhutan
6	The organization of the Islamic Countries is.	A. UNO B. NAM C. ALO D. OIC
7	When was the seventh meeting of heads of SAARC held.	A. 1985 B. 1993 C. 2005 D. 2008
8	Pakistan and Nepal have agreed to set up a joint economic commission.	A. 1983 B. 1984 C. 1985 D. 1986
9	When did United Nation sent a representative to India and Pakistan to review the Kashmir issue.	A. 1946 B. 1948 C. 1956 D. 1957
10	In 1947,the first country to recognize Pakistan is.	A. Nepal B. Bangladesh C. Iran D. Japan
11	The targed of Aqsa Mosque fire took place in.	A. 1967 B. 1989 C. 1966 D. 1932
12	When was the fifth meeting of heads of SAARC held.	A. 1985 B. 1987 C. 1990 D. 2002
13	In January 2004, in whihc city of Pakistan, SAARC Conference was held	A. Karachi B. Islamabad C. Lahore D. Rawalpindi
14	The capital of sri lanka .	A. Male B. Kathmindu C. Colombus D. Thimpu
15	First Country to recognize Pakistan was.	A. America B. Afghanistan C. China D. Iran

16	The formation of OIC wassuggested in.	A. Makkah B. Madina C. Rabat D. Riyadh
17	the defence Pact between Pakistan , Iran, Turkey and Britain is called.	A. Baghdad Pact B. Istanbul pact C. Tashkent pact D. Geneva Accord
18	Where was the Eleventh meeting of heads of SAARC Held.	A. Pakistan B. Maldives C. Nepal D. Bhutan
19	Pakistan with the alliance of America signed a SEATO treaty.	A. 1953 B. 1954 C. 1955 D. 1956
20	From the diplomatic realtions are established between Pakistan and Japan.	A. 1952 B. 1953 C. 1954 D. 1955